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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 7 Men, 200m Medley Open
04/11/2023 - 13:32 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)

1. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 2:47.46 280 39.75 43.83 44.41 39.47
2. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:47.96 278 38.45 42.55 49.99 36.97
3. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 2:57.92 233 37.97 46.86 51.48 41.61
4. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 2:58.30 232 39.36 45.80 55.23 37.91
5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 3:03.41 213 44.82 46.83 53.35 38.41
6. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 3:06.86 201 44.79 47.62 55.42 39.03
7. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3:14.04 180 41.63 47.07 1:02.17 43.17
8. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 3:16.56 173 41.56 53.27 59.78 41.95

JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 3:16.56 173 48.32 52.07 54.64 41.53
10. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 3:23.59 156 44.92 50.64 1:04.18 43.85
11. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 3:24.80 153 48.77 53.62 56.98 45.43

DSQ PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 3:07.88 41.08 49.32 55.65 41.83

Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:27.60 409 30.85 39.39 45.76 31.60
2. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:30.51 386 33.64 39.11 46.74 31.02
3. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:31.73 377 32.40 41.48 42.77 35.08
4. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:35.52 350 29.49 45.40 45.63 35.00
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 2:40.58 318 34.73 42.05 46.79 37.01
6. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:42.93 304 34.65 38.53 52.51 37.24
7. NIKOLIC, Filip 10 Rasina 3:31.47 139 54.16 52.14 1:00.28 44.89

DSQ TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 2:36.88 34.29 41.53 45.95 35.11

Mladji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:16.20 521 29.50 35.13 40.42 31.15
2. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:19.08 489 29.57 36.33 41.64 31.54
3. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:21.30 467 30.01 36.74 40.71 33.84
4. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:23.38 447 30.14 37.35 43.46 32.43
5. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:24.62 435 31.65 40.63 39.28 33.06
6. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Pirat 2:31.00 382 31.70 42.22 43.40 33.68
7. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 2:36.09 346 33.75 39.92 46.79 35.63
8. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:36.80 341 34.37 42.73 44.78 34.92

Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 2:07.44 636 27.78 31.40 37.31 30.95
2. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:14.64 539 28.26 34.84 40.62 30.92
3. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:17.97 501 29.70 38.42 38.21 31.64
4. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:26.58 418 30.62 37.61 44.96 33.39

Open

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 2:07.44 636 27.78 31.40 37.31 30.95
2. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:14.64 539 28.26 34.84 40.62 30.92
3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:16.20 521 29.50 35.13 40.42 31.15
4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:17.97 501 29.70 38.42 38.21 31.64
5. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:19.08 489 29.57 36.33 41.64 31.54
6. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:21.30 467 30.01 36.74 40.71 33.84
7. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:23.38 447 30.14 37.35 43.46 32.43
8. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:24.62 435 31.65 40.63 39.28 33.06
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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 7, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:26.58 418 30.62 37.61 44.96 33.39
10. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:27.60 409 30.85 39.39 45.76 31.60
11. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:30.51 386 33.64 39.11 46.74 31.02
12. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Pirat 2:31.00 382 31.70 42.22 43.40 33.68
13. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:31.73 377 32.40 41.48 42.77 35.08
14. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:35.52 350 29.49 45.40 45.63 35.00
15. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 2:36.09 346 33.75 39.92 46.79 35.63
16. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:36.80 341 34.37 42.73 44.78 34.92
17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 2:40.58 318 34.73 42.05 46.79 37.01
18. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:42.93 304 34.65 38.53 52.51 37.24
19. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 2:47.46 280 39.75 43.83 44.41 39.47
20. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:47.96 278 38.45 42.55 49.99 36.97
21. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 2:57.92 233 37.97 46.86 51.48 41.61
22. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 2:58.30 232 39.36 45.80 55.23 37.91
23. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 3:03.41 213 44.82 46.83 53.35 38.41
24. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 3:06.86 201 44.79 47.62 55.42 39.03
25. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 3:14.04 180 41.63 47.07 1:02.17 43.17
26. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 3:16.56 173 41.56 53.27 59.78 41.95

JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 3:16.56 173 48.32 52.07 54.64 41.53
28. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 3:23.59 156 44.92 50.64 1:04.18 43.85
29. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 3:24.80 153 48.77 53.62 56.98 45.43
30. NIKOLIC, Filip 10 Rasina 3:31.47 139 54.16 52.14 1:00.28 44.89

DSQ TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 2:36.88 34.29 41.53 45.95 35.11
DSQ PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 3:07.88 41.08 49.32 55.65 41.83


